HD 2003
HD 2003.1
Ai
r s
pe
ed
AS-35
HD2003 and HD2003.1 are three axis ultrasonic anemometers, they measure the speed and

ed
AS-37
ORDER CODES:
HD2003: Static anemometer for measuring the speed and direction of wind, air temperature,
ers heating as optional. 12..30 Vdc power supply, 120mA consumption at 15Vdc. To be
HD2003R: Transducers heating option for HD 2003 against ice or snow.
HD2003.1: Static anemometer for measuring the speed and direction of wind. Wind speed
software for bi-directional links for net connection of different anemometers, interfaces
available. Transducers heating as optional. 12..30 Vdc power supply, 120mA consump-
HD2003.1R: Transducers heating option for HD 2003.1 against ice or snow.
 26-pole shielded cable diam. 8mm, length 5m. complete with watertight connector
at one side and free at the other end.
 26-pole shielded cable diam. 8mm, length 10m. complete with watertight con-
nector at one side and free at the other end.
RS2003:
the other end, with 12Vdc power inlet for mains supply.
ICP DAS I-7024CR®: Module for extended analog oputput mode.
ICP DAS I-7520CR®:
extended analog output mode.
C.205M:
nector at the other end.
HD2003.77: Ø 40mm
HD2003.77C: 2 crossed sleeves for tube Ø 40mm
HD2003.1.14: Ø 40mm with 6 inputs Ø 16mm
HD2003.2.17: Support rod for  sensors Ø 16mm, length 500mm
HD2003.71K: Mast kit Ø 40mm, height 2m, in two pieces, Ø 33mm tapered tip (HD2003.71,
HD2003.74: Ø 40mm mast with 3 bracing tie rods
HD2003.75: Ø 40mm mast with grounding rod.
HD2003.75K: Accessories kit for bracing the mast, to fi x on the ground  (HD2003.80,
HD2003.78: Ø 40mm mast to fasten on the fl oor
HD2003.78K: Accessories kit for bracing the mast, to fasten on the fl oor (HD2003.81,
HD2003.79K: Ø
HD2003.83:
HD2003.83.1:
HD2003.85K: Ø 40mm mast
Model HD2003 and HD2003.1:
tion.
Model HD2003: if the extension of the analog outputs is required, by additional external
sensors with 0÷1V analog output 0÷1V, it